

---

## Pachet materiale amenajare

I.D.: 72158784

---

Data  
publicarii 10.08.22

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.618,61 RON - 1.618,61 RON

---

Descriere: TABLA VOPS CUT RAL 8017 0,25x910x2000H10 BUC 16 X 36,13 578,15 6045103 JGHEAB DE SCURGERE 125/2M RAL9006 BUC 4 X 30,31 121,24 6038864 BURLAN DE SCURGERE 90/3M RAL9006 BUC 1 X 50,57 50,57 6038870 RACORD JGH-BURLAN 125/90 RAL9006 BUC 1 X 19,12 19,12 6038868 CAPAC JGHEAB 125 RAL9006 BUC 1 X 9,50 9,5 5008302 DANKE DISP EXT ALB 15L+A4L BUC 2 X 189,92 379,83 5008383 PROTECTA 3 IN 1 VISINIU 2,5L BUC 1 X 99,16 99,16 6042536 HOLTSURUBURI 4,8X35 MM RAL 8017 (100BUC) CUT 2 X 15,20 30,4 7002813 OSKAR PIGMENT 16 NEGRU 180ML BUC 2 X 51,88 103,75

---